



Poonam Trading Co.

https://www.indiamart.com/poonamtrading-co/

Established in the year **2011**, **Poonam Trading Co.** has made a well-recognized name as a **Manufacturer**, **Wholesaler** and **Trader** of **Hand Gloves**, **Industrial Safety Helmets**, **Face Masks** and much more.







About Us

Established in the year 2011, Poonam Trading Co. has made a well-recognized name as a Manufacturer, Wholesaler and Trader of Hand Gloves, Industrial Safety Helmets, Face Masks, Safety Cap, Used Clothes and much more. We have achieved expertise in catering to the requirements of our clients exactly as per their specifications. We emphasize on stringent quality standards in order to ensure that the products provided to our clients is always optimum to its level.

Over the years of our operation, we have registered consistent growth rate under the insightful guidance of our mentor **Mr. Anurag Tewatia**

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/poonamtrading-co/profile.html



HAND GLOVES



Leather Sports Hand Gloves



Plain Cotton Knitted Hand Gloves



Safety Cotton Hand Gloves



Jeans Hand Gloves

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Disposable Plastic Hand Gloves



Industrial Safety Helmet



Karam Industrial Safety Helmet



Yellow Face Mask

OTHER PRODUCTS:



OLD COTTON DHOTI



Safety Cap



Disposable Medical Hand Gloves



Recycled Knitted Hand Gloves

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2011

Nature of Business : Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People

CONTACT US

Poonam Trading Co.

Contact Person: Anurag Tewatia

Plot No. 23, Sector 3, Narsingh Colony Faridabad - 121004, Haryana, India



